
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

2023 IFBB GULF CLASSIC

March 17-20, 2023, DUBAI, UAE

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Omar Mohamed Al Mheiri11 1991 /169 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Ammar Hamad Al Bloushi42 1993 /168 10 0 0 0 10Oman

 Mohamed Inzamam Packeer53 1995 /169 22 0 0 0 22UAE Resident

 Mark Lester Mojica34 1986 /170 22 0 0 0 22UAE Resident

 Zayed Obaid Naseb65 1988 /169 23 0 0 0 23UAE

 Ahmad Hassan Sulaiman26 1980 /170 24 0 0 0 24UAE

Σ=6

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ishaq Yousuf Al Farsi171 1994 /172 8 6 0 0 6Oman

 Abdullah Alshehhi92 2000 /172 10 14 0 0 14UAE

 Noorledin Mohamed
Abdelrahman

12
3

1999
/171 16 15 0 0 15

UAE Resident

 Mohammed Mansour Al Jahdaliy104 1982 /171 17 16 0 0 16Saudi Arabia

 Jasem Mohamed Alafkham115 1985 /173 26 26 0 0 26UAE

 Hesham Moustafa Ali166 1987 /172 33 28 0 0 28UAE Resident

 Almuhannad Ali Mubarak157 1988 172/ 34 0 0 0 0Oman

 Mubinkhuja Hojiboev188 1990 /173 36 0 0 0 0Tajikistan

 Sathika Kumarajith139 1984 /173 48 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Benyahia Mohamed1410 1989 /173 50 0 0 0 0Algeria

 Ahmad Alhabib1911 1999 /173 53 0 0 0 0Kuwait

Σ=11

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Shamsheer Kunhi Peedikayil261 1991 /176 11 7 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Abdul Kadeer Afzali232 2000 /174 11 10 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Mohamed Salim Alnaqbi283 1989 /175 13 15 0 0 15UAE

 Abdullah Hassan Juma224 1988 /175 16 18 0 0 18UAE

 Ahmed Saad245 1977 /174 27 25 0 0 25Egypt

 Arshad Muhammad Saleem256 1996 /175 31 30 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Sayid Esam Shishi297 1993 /176 35 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Abdulla Ali Mohammad278 1984 /176 36 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Azam Abuzaid Sagier321 1992 /179 8 0 0 0 8Sudan

 Mohamed Osman Youssef312 1985 /179 8 0 0 0 8Egypt

 Ilia Chashchin343 1988 /180 17 0 0 0 17UAE Resident

 Mohammad Mokhtari Ghasemi364 1985 /179 20 0 0 0 20UAE

 Mahmoud Atef Mohamed355 1985 /176.5 25 0 0 0 25UAE Resident

 Abdulrahman Aloumi336 1984 /178 26 0 0 0 26Kuwait

Σ=6
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ishaq Yousuf Al Farsi171 1994 /172 7 0 0 0 7Oman

 Omar Mohamed Al Mheiri12 1991 /169 8 0 0 0 8UAE

 Shamsheer Kunhi Peedikayil263 1991 /176 17 0 0 0 17UAE Resident

 Azam Abuzaid Sagier324 1992 /179 18 0 0 0 18Sudan

Σ=4

JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Alshehhi391 2000 /172 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Abdul Kadeer Afzali402 2000 /174 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammed Mansour Al Jahdaliy451 1982 /171 7 0 0 0 7Saudi Arabia

 Khaled Mahmoud Abdelrazek472 1982 /174.5 10 0 0 0 10Egypt

 Ahmad Hassan Sulaiman433 1980 /170 12 0 0 0 12UAE

 Aadel Ali Alharmi464 1981 /167 20 0 0 0 20UAE

 Wayne Hurst445 1982 /179 25 0 0 0 25UAE Resident

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Saad501 1977 /174 5 0 0 0 5Egypt

Σ=1

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 168 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saddam Hussain Uddin571 1990 71.95/168 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Abdullah Saeed Alnaqbi542 1998 70.05/168 26 13 0 0 39UAE

 Ashen Wedathantrige533 2000 67.5/165 32 17 0 0 49Sri Lanka

 Abdulrahman Obaid Alkhateri564 1992 63.75/165 34 16 0 0 50UAE

 Midhun Venugopal555* 1988 72/168 50 25 0 0 75UAE Resident

Red cards semifinal: 0, Red cards final: 1. Places recounted accordingly.

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christian Leal621 1985 76.65/171 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Adnan Obaid Al Blooshi602 1989 65.8/170 20 10 0 0 30UAE

 Emad Al Blooshi613 1984 75.85/171 30 15 0 0 45UAE

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hasan Hmade Alkharsan691 1995 87.4/178 10 5 0 0 15Syria

 Mohamed Osama Mohamed672 1995 88.5/180 22 11 0 0 33Egypt

 Mohammad Hazim Almadani683 1997 74.8/173 32 15 0 0 47UAE Resident

 Louis Hervouet654 1993 79.5/174 40 20 0 0 60France

 Nebojsa Bogic665* 1984 89/179 48 25 0 0 73UAE Resident

Red cards semifinal: 0, Red cards final: 1. Places recounted accordingly.

Σ=5
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MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christian Leal621 1985 76.65/171 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Saddam Hussain Uddin572 1990 71.95/168 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Hasan Hmade Alkharsan693 1995 87.4/178 12 0 0 0 12Syria

Σ=3

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rabee Salman Al Zaabi741 1988 /168 7 7 0 0 7UAE

 Ahmed Samir Abdelgawad762 1996 /176 10 10 0 0 10Egypt

 Umedzhon Gafarov773 1995 /186 15 15 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Rashed Awadh Almeiri754 1995 /169.5 18 22 0 0 22UAE

 Abdullah Mourad785 1989 /178 24 24 0 0 24Egypt

 Sayid Esam Shishi796 1993 /176 33 26 0 0 26Egypt

 Obaid Mohammaed Al Balushi737 1994 /171 34 0 0 0 0Oman

 Amre Rustam728 1987 /175 38 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=8

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ajayan Puthiyakandam841 1981 69.45/ 12 5 0 0 17UAE Resident

 Shabeel Parambil802 1986 69.95/169 20 11 0 0 31UAE Resident

 Rajitha Iresh863 1985 63.9/ 34 17 0 0 51Sri Lanka

 Mohammed Arif kutty854 1994 68.95/ 46 24 0 0 70UAE Resident

 Sudheesh Krishnan825 1990 68.25/ 56 21 0 0 77UAE Resident

 Omar Alhebsi816 1992 69.95/ 56 30 0 0 86UAE

 Raigabage Duminda Perera837 1987 68/168 60 29 0 0 89UAE Resident

Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Aly Magry921 1996 74.15/ 10 5 0 0 15Egypt

 Shiju Kumar912 1987 75/ 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Jun Kinf Fernandez883 1987 / 30 15 0 0 45UAE Resident

 Muhammed Shabir Atturvalappil934 1997 74.7/172 42 20 0 0 62UAE Resident

 Muhammad Umair905 1988 74.15/ 48 25 0 0 73UAE Resident

 Krishna Bahadur Suryabanshi89DNC 1986 73.9/ 0 0 0 0 0UAE Resident (B)

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alfonso Pinkus951 1997 76.15/ 10 5 0 0 15Mexico

 Christian Leal972 1985 76.65/171 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Hussain Hassan Al Hamadi963 1976 77.95/ 30 15 0 0 45Saudi Arabia

 Romeo Pangan984 1976 77.95/ 40 20 0 0 60UAE Resident

 Amr Elnimr1005 1980 77.2/ 50 25 0 0 75Albania

 Mansoor Shah99DNC 2000 80/India

Σ=6
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Edson Sanchez1031 2000 80.2/ 18 11 0 0 29Mexico

 Ahmed Othman Ibrahim1052 1997 84.5/ 20 9 0 0 29UAE Resident

 Ansar Abbas Pervais1043 1992 83.15/ 24 16 0 0 40UAE Resident

 Morteza Shofdei1064 1988 84.8/179 40 15 0 0 55Iran

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jacques Olivier Somon1131 1986 89.35/ 14 7 0 0 21UAE Resident

 Haron Belaziz1092 1995 89.9/ 22 11 0 0 33Algeria

 Hasan Hmade Alkharsan1113 1995 87.4/178 26 12 0 0 38Syria

 Emad Nagib Khalil1124 1988 88.15/ 38 23 0 0 61UAE Resident

 Sayed Mahfouz Abdellatef1105 1992 89.4/ 52 21 0 0 73UAE Resident

 Christopher Barlizo1156 1990 88.25/ 54 30 0 0 84UAE Resident

 Moukhlise Hassoune114DNC 1988 89/UAE Resident

Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 95 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Granit Kuleta1191 1990 93.2/ 10 5 0 0 15Kosovo

 Ahmed Ibrahim Mahmoud1202 1994 95/ 22 11 0 0 33Egypt

 Sokombai Roland Belang1183 1988 93.95/ 26 13 0 0 39UAE Resident

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 95 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pourya Kamani1231 1985 99.1/ 14 6 0 0 20Iran

 Mahmoud Mossad Elmalky1262 1991 113.05/ 16 9 0 0 25UAE Resident

 Ahmed Salah1243 109.95/ 34 18 0 0 52Egypt

 Shadi Alfar1254 1978 100.3/ 38 17 0 0 55UAE Resident

 Ali Majid Najjar1275 1990 111/ 50 25 0 0 75Syria

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alfonso Pinkus951 1997 76.15/ 7 0 0 0 7Mexico

 Jacques Olivier Somon1132 1986 89.35/ 13 0 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Granit Kuleta1193 1990 93.2/ 17 0 0 0 17Kosovo

 Mohamed Aly Magry924 1996 74.15/ 24 0 0 0 24Egypt

 Pourya Kamani1235 1985 99.1/ 24 0 0 0 24Iran

 Edson Sanchez1036 2000 80.2/ 26 0 0 0 26Mexico

 Ajayan Puthiyakandam847 1981 69.45/ 28 0 0 0 28UAE Resident

Σ=7

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Edson Sanchez1491 2000 80.2/ 16 5 0 0 21Mexico

 Mansoor Shah1522 2000 80/ 14 10 0 0 24India

 Ashen Wedathantrige1513 2000 67.5/165 32 17 0 0 49Sri Lanka

 Abdelattif Magdy Ali1504 2001 92.8/ 34 18 0 0 52Egypt

Σ=4
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussain Hassan Al Hamadi1311 1976 77.95/ 10 5 0 0 15Saudi Arabia

 Amr Elnimr1302 1980 77.2/ 20 10 0 0 30Albania

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hamid Abtahi1341 1971 80.95/177 16 6 0 0 22Iran

 Shadi Alfar1332 1978 100.3/ 14 9 0 0 23UAE Resident

Σ=2

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulrahman Obaid Alkhateri1371 1992 63.75/165 14 6 0 0 20UAE

 Ehsanfar Shidrokh1382 1989 75.15/172 16 10 0 0 26Iran

 Shabeel Parambil1403 1986 69.95/169 32 16 0 0 48UAE Resident

 Raigabage Duminda Perera1364 1987 68/168 36 19 0 0 55UAE Resident

 Muhammed Shabir Atturvalappil1395 1997 74.7/172 50 25 0 0 75UAE Resident

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Morteza Shofdei1431 1988 84.8/179 14 7 0 0 21Iran

 Ahmed Mohamed Elagouz1442 1987 90.2/182 16 8 0 0 24UAE Resident

 Rashid Abdalla Al Sharari1453 1981 77.25/179 30 15 0 0 45UAE

 Mohamed Mahdy Khwaga1464 1994 89.85/184 40 20 0 0 60Egypt

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulrahman Obaid Alkhateri1371 1992 63.75/165 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Morteza Shofdei1432 1988 84.8/179 10 0 0 0 10Iran

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alex Agyiri1551 1979 75.8/172 16 8 0 0 24UAE Resident

 Hamid Abtahi1572 1971 80.95/177 22 9 0 0 31Iran

 Rashid Abdalla Al Sharari1563 1981 77.25/179 24 12 0 0 36UAE

Σ=3

WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marika Hongisto1601 1989 /173.5 3 3 0 0 6Finland

Σ=1

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vitallia Vinogradova1641 1994 /162.5 7 3 0 0 10IFBB Flag

 Natalia Zatonskikh1622 1987 /156 4 8 0 0 12IFBB Flag

 Snizhana Yefimenko1633 1992 /156.1 6 6 0 0 12UAE Resident

Σ=3
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WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeriia Lebakina1691 1994 /175.5 3 3 0 0 6IFBB Flag

 Karina Alekseeva1662 1990 /167 6 6 0 0 12IFBB Flag

 Joanna Ewa Burgess1683 1978 /173 10 9 0 0 19UAE Resident

 Elena Riabtseva1674 1991 /164 11 12 0 0 23UAE Resident

Σ=4

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeriia Lebakina1691 1994 /175.5 3 0 0 0 3IFBB Flag

 Vitallia Vinogradova1642 1994 /162.5 6 0 0 0 6IFBB Flag

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 40-44 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Poluektova1711 1980 /168 3 0 0 0 3IFBB Flag

Σ=1

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Inna Makarova1751 / 4 0 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Natalia Poluektova1732 1980 /168 5 0 0 0 5IFBB Flag

 Dia Fathy Abdelfattah1743 1979 /169 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mai Mosleh Ahmed Said1771 1993 /153.5 4 0 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Tetiana Degachi1762 1986 /154 5 0 0 0 5UAE Resident

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Barbasova1791 1987 /161.5 3 0 0 0 3IFBB Flag

 Mayya Leonenko1802 1988 /163 7 0 0 0 7IFBB Flag

 Iuliia Kryvko1813 1985 /161.5 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Felice Dyan Manaloto1831 1978 /151 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Kelly Ryann1842 1979 /174 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Daria Lisichenko1853 1975 /189 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 162 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kseniia Smogailova1881 1998 /155 4 0 0 0 4IFBB Flag

 Natalia Barbasova1912 1987 /161.5 6 0 0 0 6IFBB Flag

 Anna Korableva1923 1997 /161 8 0 0 0 8IFBB Flag

 Iuliia Kryvko1874 1985 /161.5 13 0 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Dina Tharwat Abdelaziz1905 1994 /161.5 16 0 0 0 16UAE Resident

 Felice Dyan Manaloto1896 1978 /151 16 0 0 0 16UAE Resident

Σ=6
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Arina Bogdanova1941 1996 /163.5 3 0 0 0 3IFBB Flag

 Mayya Leonenko1952 1988 /163 6 0 0 0 6IFBB Flag

 Viktoriia Butsykina1963 1993 /163.5 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandra Buzmakova2021 1999 /168.5 4 0 0 0 4IFBB Flag

 Polina Lukina2012 1997 /166.5 8 0 0 0 8IFBB Flag

 Karina Dorokhova1983 1991 /165 11 0 0 0 11IFBB Flag

 Alina Shcheglova2034 1991 /169 12 0 0 0 12IFBB Flag

 Anastasiia Suslova1995 1997 /166.5 13 0 0 0 13IFBB Flag

 Xhensila Mullahi2006 1996 /166 17 0 0 0 17Albania

 Jovana Tadic2047 1989 /167.5 21 0 0 0 21Serbia

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Khabarova2071 1991 /174.5 3 0 0 0 3IFBB Flag

 Beatrice Oyombe2102 1990 /177 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Marika Hongisto2083 1989 /173.5 8 0 0 0 8Finland

 Yuliya Hlazkova2094 1994 /173 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Kelly Ryann2065 1979 /174 16 0 0 0 16UAE Resident

 Anna Kotova2116 1997 /170.5 17 0 0 0 17UAE Resident

Σ=6

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Khabarova2071 1991 /174.5 4 0 0 0 4IFBB Flag

 Arina Bogdanova1942 1996 /163.5 7 0 0 0 7IFBB Flag

 Kseniia Smogailova1883 1998 /155 9 0 0 0 9IFBB Flag

 Aleksandra Buzmakova2024 1999 /168.5 11 0 0 0 11IFBB Flag

Σ=4
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